

## The EQB Monitor

520 Lafayette Road North, Saint Paul, MN 55155 - <a href="www.eqb.state.mn.us">www.eqb.state.mn.us</a> - (651)-757-2873

Publication Date: October 5, 2020

Volume 44, Number 40

Publication Schedule: Mondays at 8:00 AM Submission Deadline: View 2020 Schedule Use the EQB Monitor Submission Form

The EQB Monitor is a weekly publication announcing environmental review documents, public comment periods and other actions of the Environmental Quality Board. For more information on environmental review, please visit the EQB website. You can find active projects in your community on the Environmental Review Projects Interactive Map.

Check the <u>EQB Monitor Schedule</u> and <u>EQB calendar</u> for more details on *Monitor* deadlines and Board Meetings. Meeting minutes, agendas and additional notices are also posted on the EQB Website.



To manage your subscription to the *EQB Monitor*, <u>click here</u>. Be sure to add MNEQB@public.govdelivery.com to your address book or safe sender list.

## **Environmental Review Notices**

The EQB did not receive any notices for Environmental Review projects for this publication of the EQB Monitor.

Having trouble viewing this email? View it as a Web page.

\*Links to environmental review documents were provided by the RGU. In the event that the link does not work, you may contact the RGU directly to request either a paper or electronic copy of the

documents. If you are not able to connect with the RGU, please email EQB staff at <a href="mailto:Env.Review@state.mn.us">Env.Review@state.mn.us</a>, call 651.757.2873, or visit our <a href="mailto:website">website</a>.\*



SUBSCRIBER SERVICES:

Manage Preferences | Unsubscribe | Help

This email was sent to Email Address using GovDelivery Communications Cloud on behalf of: Minnesota Environmental Quality Board  $\cdot$  520 Lafayette Road North, Saint Paul, MN 55155

